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Heiss Cup 2022 Endstand Schiiler U15m, 25.09.2022 Mindelheim

DAS RADCENTER

Gesamtwertung - Schiiler U15

Name

Hartmann, Emanuel
ElsafRer, Luan
Haase, Tim

Kneller, Moritz

Augenstein, Max Tobias

Zabel, Timo

HeR, Friedrich

Look, Niklas
Eichner, Anton
Hertkon, Cedrik
Gabron, Liam
Kriger, Oskar
Waldmdtller, Baltasar
Kraus, Valentin
Lamparter, Elias
Dunz, Raphael

Renz, Finn-Luca
Dronjic, Marius
Kuznik, Niclas
Miiller, Joel

Schmid, Jakob
Thoma, Richard
Lampe, Gregor
Bodenhaupt, Quentin
Almeroth, Aaron
Grund, Paul
Woelfle, Magnus
Lanzinger, Kilian
Aschenbrenner, Luis

Verein

RSC Kempten

KJC Ravensburg

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen
TSV Oberammergau

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen
RSC Biberach

Radsport Rhein-Neckar
RSV Moosburg

RSC Biberach

RSV Oschelbronn

KJC Ravensburg

RSC Biberach

RV Concordia Reute

TSV Gaimersheim 1908
TSG Muinsingen

RSC Biberach

MRSC Ottenbach

RSV Sonthofen

RSV Rosenheim

RV Frisch Auf Neuhausen
Rad Union Wangen

RV Union 1886 Niirnberg
E-Racers Top Level Augsburg
RSV Oschelbronn
Seerose Friedrichshafen
VC Hohentwiel Singen
TSV 1862 Erding

RSV Rosenheim

Punkte

30
27
23
18
18
16
15
15
13
12
11
10
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